Pioneering for You
Single and double pump lifting units
with macerator
Wilo-DrainLift SANI CUT
Simply secure in sewage transport
NEW
2 | Wilo-DrainLift SANI CUT
The Wilo-DrainLift SANI CUT is a compact sewage lifting unit

6 | Wilo-DrainLift SANI CUT
The Wilo-DrainLift SANI CUT product family
TYPE KEY
Example:  DrainLift SANI CUT-S.20M/1
DrainLift  Product family
SANI CUT  Sewage lifting unit with macerator
S  Size
20  Max. delivery head
M Mains connection:
 •M = 1~
 •T = 3~
1  Version for motor and switchgear:
 •1 = operating mode: S3, switchgear: Control MS-L
Wilo-DrainLift SANI CUT-L
The double-pump faeces lifting unit for
multi-residential buildings and commercial buildings
Wilo-DrainLift SANI CUT-M
The single-pump faeces lifting unit for
detached and semi-detached houses
Wilo-DrainLift SANI CUT-S
The smallest single-pump faeces lifting unit for
detached and semi-detached houses
Switchgear
included in
the scope of
delivery
7Wilo-DrainLift SANI CUT-S |
Q/m³/h0 4 8 12 16 20
H/m
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
40
DrainLift SANI CUT-S ...
TECHNICAL DATA
Type
Wilo-DrainLift SANI
CUT-S
Mains
connection
Rated power Wilo-Control MS-L switchgear Mains plug Article
number
V kW
20M/1 230 0.75 1x8 A-MDOL-C22-S Shockproof
plug
6095513
20T/1 400 0.75 1x4 kW-T4-DOL-S CEE 6095514
CEE 16 A, 3P + N + PE, 6 h
DIMENSION DRAWING
37